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Sunday     1:00 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Robert Rahaim 13 S002 15 210 279 236 279 232 258 1005 1005 1
2 Andrew Hall 11 S001 13 210 290 290 265 224 193 972 972 2
3 A. J. Villa 11 S002 13 210 290 207 247 290 216 960 960 3
4 Peter Licata 12 S001 14 217 259 244 259 213 238 954 954 4
5 Brian Oppy 5 S001 7 213 287 287 181 238 234 940 940 5
6 Greg C. Green 6 S001 8 203 269 269 211 235 212 927 927 6
7 Shawn Semonelli 16 S001 18 214 247 215 247 197 237 896 896 7
8 Ryan Chiaradio 15 S001 17 229 258 258 203 202 223 886 886 8
9 Tyler Perry 12 S002 14 223 236 192 233 224 236 885 885 9

10 Greg Tack 14 S002 16 210 277 277 177 193 238 885 885 9
11 Jennifer Hocurscak 7 S002 9 195 235 233 235 204 210 882 882 11
12 Nick Korytkowski 15 S001 17 214 255 209 255 200 208 872 872 12
13 Corey Umbrello 13 S002 15 231 249 201 245 173 249 868 868 13
14 Pieter Khoury 5 S002 7 178 248 181 207 222 248 858 858 14
15 Keith Laing 12 S002 14 211 243 243 178 220 192 833 833 15
16 Michael St. Don 1 S002 3 177 228 228 199 202 203 832 832 16
17 Mat Torres 2 S002 4 196 227 224 182 227 192 825 825 17
18 Ellis Ruley 9 S001 11 177 230 177 230 205 185 797 797 18
19 Nikki Fletcher 1 S001 3 190 228 195 178 228 193 794 794 19
20 Evan Thro 3 S001 5 210 206 194 186 206 206 792 792 20
21 Tyler Hurne 10 S002 12 199 231 197 231 192 157 777 777 21
22 Hendrik Khoury 5 S002 7 177 205 181 199 205 181 766 766 22
23 Jon Lundie 11 S002 13 192 241 148 206 241 164 759 759 23
24 Tim Nelli 3 S002 5 185 212 174 168 212 199 753 753 24
25 Pete Schiel 6 S002 8 188 212 179 212 179 175 745 745 25
26 Devin O'Connell 8 S002 10 190 211 156 169 199 211 735 735 26
27 Jason Oh 13 S001 15 175 223 223 172 158 172 725 725 27
28 Aria Jones 4 S001 5 180 202 202 172 176 161 711 711 28
29 Jacob DesRosiers 7 S002 8 163 199 130 162 192 199 683 683 29
30 John Handy 4 S002 9 169 190 143 174 190 158 665 665 30
31 Nelson Brown, Jr 9 S001 11 181 192 191 126 155 192 664 664 31
32 Jeff Handy 14 S001 16 194 190 190 138 147 175 650 650 32
33 Steve Gray 10 S001 12 152 177 148 171 135 177 631 631 33
34 Stephanie Williams 4 S002 6 172 175 116 175 171 149 611 611 34
35 Tyler Nelli 3 S002 5 141 165 130 133 162 165 590 590 35
36 Ryan Chiaradio 10 S002 12 229 238 238 212 203 213 866 866 101
37 Greg Tack 13 S001 15 210 230 202 212 230 221 865 865 102
38 Shawn Semonelli 9 S002 11 214 228 223 228 184 207 842 842 103
39 Corey Umbrello 7 S001 9 231 223 166 221 206 223 816 816 104
40 Tyler Perry 11 S001 13 223 258 258 177 176 197 808 808 105
41 Nick Korytkowski 9 S002 11 214 224 224 212 164 203 803 803 106
42 Nikki Fletcher 8 S002 10 190 215 212 207 153 215 787 787 107
43 Robert Rahaim 7 S001 9 210 212 180 192 202 212 786 786 108
44 Greg C. Green 1 S002 3 203 220 201 196 220 159 776 776 109
45 Tyler Hurne 4 S001 6 199 224 171 172 224 205 772 772 110
46 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S001 4 163 188 164 158 124 188 634 634 111
47 John Handy 1 S001 3 169 180 148 134 160 180 622 622 112
48 Keith Laing 8 S001 10 211 197 197 81 278 278 113
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Robert Rahaim 1 3 S002 1 5 210 279 279 236 279 232 258 1005 1005 1005 1 120.00
2 Andrew Hall 1 1 S001 1 3 210 290 290 290 265 224 193 972 972 972 2 240.00
3 A. J. Villa 1 1 S002 1 3 210 290 290 207 247 290 216 960 960 960 3 120.00
4 Peter Licata 1 2 S001 1 4 217 259 259 244 259 213 238 954 954 954 4 80.00
5 Pieter Khoury 5 S002 7 178 248 270 181 207 222 248 858 8 8 946 946 5 400.00
6 Brian Oppy 5 S001 7 213 287 287 287 181 238 234 940 940 940 6 80.00
7 Greg C. Green 6 S001 8 203 269 269 269 211 235 212 927 927 927 7 80.00
8 Michael St. Don 1 S002 3 177 228 251 228 199 202 203 832 9 2 924 924 8 80.00
9 Jennifer Hocurscak 7 S002 9 195 235 240 233 235 204 210 882 2 0 902 902 9

1 0 Shawn Semonelli 1 6 S001 1 8 214 247 247 215 247 197 237 896 896 896 1 0
1 1 Ellis Ruley 9 S001 1 1 177 230 253 177 230 205 185 797 9 2 889 889 1 1
1 2 Ryan Chiaradio 1 5 S001 1 7 229 258 258 258 203 202 223 886 886 886 1 2
1 3 Tyler Perry 1 2 S002 1 4 223 236 236 192 233 224 236 885 885 885 1 3
1 4 Greg Tack 1 4 S002 1 6 210 277 277 277 177 193 238 885 885 885 1 3
1 5 Nick Korytkowski 1 5 S001 1 7 214 255 255 209 255 200 208 872 872 872 1 5
1 6 Corey Umbrello 1 3 S002 1 5 231 249 249 201 245 173 249 868 868 868 1 6
1 7 Hendrik Khoury 5 S002 7 177 205 228 181 199 205 181 766 9 2 858 858 1 7
1 8 Mat Torres 2 S002 4 196 227 231 224 182 227 192 825 1 6 841 841 1 8
1 9 Nikki Fletcher 1 S001 3 190 228 238 195 178 228 193 794 4 0 834 834 1 9
2 0 Keith Laing 1 2 S002 1 4 211 243 243 243 178 220 192 833 833 833 2 0
2 1 Jacob DesRosiers 7 S002 8 163 199 236 130 162 192 199 683 148 831 831 2 1
2 2 Jason Oh 1 3 S001 1 5 175 223 248 223 172 158 172 725 100 825 825 2 2
2 3 Steve Gray 1 0 S001 1 2 152 177 225 148 171 135 177 631 192 823 823 2 3
2 4 Tim Nelli 3 S002 5 185 212 227 174 168 212 199 753 6 0 813 813 2 4
2 5 Pete Schiel 6 S002 8 188 212 224 179 212 179 175 745 4 8 793 793 2 5
2 6 Evan Thro 3 S001 5 210 206 206 194 186 206 206 792 792 792 2 6
2 7 Aria Jones 4 S001 5 180 202 222 202 172 176 161 711 8 0 791 791 2 7
2 8 Jon Lundie 1 1 S002 1 3 192 241 249 148 206 241 164 759 3 2 791 791 2 7
2 9 Tyler Nelli 3 S002 5 141 165 215 130 133 162 165 590 200 790 790 2 9
3 0 John Handy 4 S002 9 169 190 221 143 174 190 158 665 124 789 789 3 0
3 1 Tyler Hurne 1 0 S002 1 2 199 231 232 197 231 192 157 777 4 781 781 3 1
3 2 Devin O'Connell 8 S002 1 0 190 211 221 156 169 199 211 735 4 0 775 775 3 2
3 3 Nelson Brown, Jr 9 S001 1 1 181 192 211 191 126 155 192 664 7 6 740 740 3 3
3 4 Stephanie Williams 4 S002 6 172 175 203 116 175 171 149 611 112 723 723 3 4
3 5 Jeff Handy 1 4 S001 1 6 194 190 196 190 138 147 175 650 2 4 674 674 3 5
3 6 Ryan Chiaradio 1 0 S002 1 2 229 238 238 238 212 203 213 866 866 866 101
3 7 Greg Tack 1 3 S001 1 5 210 230 230 202 212 230 221 865 865 865 102
3 8 Shawn Semonelli 9 S002 1 1 214 228 228 223 228 184 207 842 842 842 103
3 9 Nikki Fletcher 8 S002 1 0 190 215 225 212 207 153 215 787 4 0 827 827 104
4 0 Corey Umbrello 7 S001 9 231 223 223 166 221 206 223 816 816 816 105
4 1 Tyler Perry 1 1 S001 1 3 223 258 258 258 177 176 197 808 808 808 106
4 2 Nick Korytkowski 9 S002 1 1 214 224 224 224 212 164 203 803 803 803 107
4 3 Robert Rahaim 7 S001 9 210 212 212 180 192 202 212 786 786 786 108
4 4 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S001 4 163 188 225 164 158 124 188 634 148 782 782 109
4 5 Tyler Hurne 4 S001 6 199 224 225 171 172 224 205 772 4 776 776 110
4 6 Greg C. Green 1 S002 3 203 220 220 201 196 220 159 776 776 776 110
4 7 John Handy 1 S001 3 169 180 211 148 134 160 180 622 124 746 746 112
4 8 Keith Laing 8 S001 1 0 211 197 197 197 8 1 278 278 278 113
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